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APELLIDO
LEANDRI
VARGAS
CATTANEO
DELGADO
GOMEZ
AGUIRRE COLOME
GUTIERREZ
ORNETTI
SIEBERLIST
SOTO
RUBATTINO
ACOSTA
FAGNANI
GRACIANI
MARTINEZ MORO
MICCELI
VELAZQUEZ
BARCI
CIANCI
RODRIGUEZ
MAZZUCHINI
AGUILAR
ALBORZEN
DOTTI
PATALAGOYTIA
GLADICH
PILZ
SANCHEZ
LOPEZ
MARTINEZ
EXPOSITO
MARTINEZ
VILLALBA
LOPEZ
VIOLLAZ
CAMALE
CALVIMONTE
DIAZ

MIGUEL ANGEL
SAQUILAN
SOTO
MORALES
SUAREZ
AVELLANEDA
LEIVA
AHUMADA
JUIREZ
ACEVEDO
PONCE
COSSUTA
ALVARES
BRAVO
CABRERA
CAMPOS
CASTANO
FALCON
GARCIA
GIACINTI
LISA
RAMIREZ
MARTINEZ AGUILERA
MIRANDA
MOREYRA
PEREZ
RIVERO
SIMONCELLI
TOLOSA
CASTILLO
RADICCI
FRANZOI
GARCIA
ROLLE

NOMBRE

GERMAN SERGIO
YOEL. AGUSTIN
GISELA PAOLA
MARIELA ANALIA
MAXIMILIANO RAMON
JUAN MANUEL
BRIAN JAVIER

JOSE JULIAN

JOSE MARTIN
CATRIEL ANDRES
ARMANDO NICOLAS
MARIA YANINA
AGOSTINA NEREA
STEFANIA

LINDA RITINA DE AMOR

MARIA CLAUDIA
NAYLEN GABRIELA
MAURO
SEBASTIAN
MARCOS LEON

GERALDINE MARIA CRISTINA

PABLO ALEJANDRO
ELBIO

JUAN PABLO

MARIO JESUS
THIAGO

ESTEFANIA

MARIA FLORENCIA
MAILIN AGUSTINA
AGUSTIN MARCELO
JOAQUIN

FEDERICO

RAUL CESAR
RODRIGO FERNANDO
ANTONIO FRANCISCO
SANTIAGO FEDERICO
CARLOS LEONARDO
DARIO RAUL

DIAZ

ALEJANDRO

CARLOS ALBERTO
JUAN MANUEL

ELIAS RAUL

RITA LAURA ALEJANDRA

VERONICA ELIZABETH
MARCOS

DANIEL OMAR
LUCAS

JOSE MARIANO
JUAN ENRIQUE
ALBERTO DARIO
NICOLAS

LUCIANO GASTON
MARCOS FEDERICO
ALEJANDO JAVIER
MATEO

JOAQUIN

JORGE

MATARS ALBERTO
JAVIER ESTEBAN
WLADIMIR ESTEFANO
FRANCO IVAN
TORIBIO

GUSTAVO IGNACIO
JUAN JOSE

OSCAR EZEQUIEL
EFRAIN ENRIQUE
FABRICIO HERMAN
FABRIZIO JOSE
MIRTA DEL VALLE
ANTONELLA SABINA
VANESA GIULIANA

Listado de participantes

FE NAC CATEGORIA
4/1/1991 ELITE
20/6/2001 SUB 23
16/5/1989 DAMAS ELITE
26/7/1986 DAMAS ELITE
12/2/1979 ADAPTADO MB
2/11/1975 ELITE
12/9/1995 ELITE
1/12/1987 ELITE
24/12/1991 ELITE
29/4/1987 ELITE
30/3/2000 SUB 23
18/3/1984 DAMAS ELITE
22/7/1990 DAMAS ELITE
12/6/1992 DAMAS ELITE
16/1/1993 DAMAS ELITE
14/6/1977 DAMAS ELITE
26/12/1990 DAMAS ELITE
20/11/1983 ELITE
18/7/1995 ELITE
2/8/1996 ELITE
4/5/2001 DAMAS Sub 23
20/10/1978 ELITE
14/9/1974 ELITE
20/6/1984 ELITE
31/12/1986 ELITE
15/11/1999 SUB 23
7/8/1985 DAMAS ELITE
23/10/1988 DAMAS ADAPTADO WB
19/8/1994 GUIA WB
17/8/1997 ELITE
4/6/1999 SUB 23
14/4/1999 SUB 23
20/10/1978 ADAPTADO MB
3/1/1979 ADAPTADO MC5
8/12/1981 ELITE
28/9/2001 SUB 23
1/10/1991 ELITE
13/7/1981 ELITE
14/6/1998 ELITE
10/3/1991 ELITE
26/1/1989 ELITE
11/12/2000 SUB 23
10/10/2000 SUB 23
16/10/1979 DAMAS ELITE
22/7/1985 DAMAS ELITE
30/8/1996 ELITE
14/3/1998 ELITE
16/7/2000 SUB 23
15/7/1970 ADAPTADO MB
26/8/1958 GUIA MB
30/1/1990 ELITE
1/10/1981 ELITE
8/3/1994 ELITE
31/10/1982 ELITE
5/2/1986 ELITE
8/6/1995 ELITE
8/7/1996 ELITE
21/6/1974 ELITE
25/8/1990 ELITE
12/2/1974 ELITE
7/8/1997 ELITE
18/8/1982 ELITE
11/9/1995 ELITE
31/1/1987 ELITE
23/12/1987 ELITE
3/2/1987 ELITE
17/3/1995 ELITE
15/11/2001 SUB 23
10/11/2001 SUB 23
31/8/1983 DAMAS ELITE
20/11/2002 DAMAS ELITE
12/3/1993 DAMAS ELITE

uci

10051919333
10060469477
10055890471
10008842946
10060595678
10049863943
10068085900
10050082696
10097965031
10004188865
10051339151
10049188377
10094348850
10106021990
10096566413
10080138350
10101891410
10081914864
10010099906
10051434838
10060604671
10056482979
10050080373
10005474117
10077319690
10051341474
10009570547
10060700257

10010115868
10050090881
10062662687
10009747167
10059969828
10015654972
10087409007
10083000355
10003150359
10059397124
10049863438
10051919030
10083001769
10060446441

10063488807
10096631683
10010163055
10063977746
10105224873
10059400558
10007736540
10011381316
10094011976
10058954358
10104754526
10094146867
10050075727
10001472259
10051316519
10011264007
10015538774
10062643186
10094880734
10005878281
10004708827
10062393616
10046243924
10054320384
10109667978
10062866892
10058452180

Campeonato Argentino de Ruta 2021
Damas — Elite — Sub 23 — Ciclismo Adaptado — Damas y Caballeros

Lic

ASOCIACION
2249 ACCOS
1364 ACCOS
2248 ACCOS
1935 ACCOS

852 ACER

551 ACER
1815 ACER
1366 ACER
2714 ACER

198 ACER
1689 ACER
1365 ACER
1814 ACER

702 ACER
3697 ACER
1819 ACER
2044 ACER
1622 ACINOBA

616 ACINOBA

880 ACINOBA
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542 NORESTE SANTAFESINO

1503 ACINPROBA
433 ACINPROBA
218 ACINPROBA
270 ACINPROBA

2052 ACINPROBA

3299 ACINPROBA

3402 ACOBA

3401 ACOBA

1179 ACOBA

2346 ACOBA

1178 ACOBA

3785 ACRU

3522 ACRU

Lic Uru ACRU

2578 ACRU
3713 CATAMARQUERNA

238 CATAMARQUERNA
1194 CATAMARQUERNA
3613 CATAMARQUERNA

905 CATAMARQUERNA
3566 CATAMARQUERNA
3567 CATAMARQUENA
3688 CATAMARQUERNA

908 CATAMARQUENA
3689 CHAQUENA

595 CHAQUENA
3690 CHAQUENA
3107 CORDOBESA

861 CORDOBESA

215 CORDOBESA
2413 CORDOBESA

631 CORDOBESA
2354 CORDOBESA

418 CORDOBESA
3758 CORDOBESA
1388 CORDOBESA

ME24086266 CORDOBESA

217 CORDOBESA
863 CORDOBESA
415 CORDOBESA
2424 CORDOBESA
3291 CORDOBESA
1154 CORDOBESA
429 CORDOBESA
1482 CORDOBESA
1637 CORDOBESA
864 CORDOBESA
294 CORDOBESA
2419 CORDOBESA
1447 CORDOBESA
1387 CORDOBESA
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PREZIOSO

VILLANUEVA
VALENZUELA

DELNEGRO
DUNDIC
PAZ

RUIZ
BLANCO
FREDES
LOPEZ
PALLARES
PENAS
CALANDRA
FADIGA
ROCA
GOGNIAT
CECCO
MULLER
CURUCHET
MARTELLI

ETCHEVERRY

ROSALES
JOBSE
PEREZ
ARRIETA

MARIB ALEJANDRA
EDUARDO IGNACIO
DIEGO GASTON
AGUSTIN

LUKAS NICOLAS
JUAN JOSE
ANABEL
ALEJANDRO
SERGIO

ARTURO DAVID
NICOLAS
EMILIANO
CONSTANZA
MARIA MERCEDES
MARIA VICTORIA
GONZALO RAUL
MACARENA ELIZABETH
VALERIA TERESITA
JUAN IGNACIO
JAVIER ALEJANDRO
ARIAN

MATIAS EZEQUIEL
DANIELA ROMINA
CAROLINA INES
HECTOR FEDERICO

ALBORNOZ VILLALOBOS GABRIEL ESTEBAN

DE LA BARRERA

DURAN
ESCUDERO
GONZALEZ
MENDEZ
NEBOT
PAEZ
RODRIGUEZ
STERN
VECCH
COGO
CHAVEZ
MARTINEZ
PENALVER
PEREZ

RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO

NUNEZ
PREVILEY
BIGA VIDAL
BARROSO
ARTACHO
BUCHANAN
CONTTE
CONTTE
CORDERO
SEVILLANO
BARROSO
LEONARDI

YERI MINGO
NAVARRETE
NAVARRETE

QUILCI
TRAICO
LYARDET
PEREZ RUIZ
ZARATE

HERNANDEZ
INOSTROZA

FERRARI
SARAN
PONCE
SARAPURA
URQUIZA

PABLO MARTIN
ALEJANDRO ANTONIO
IVAN EDUARDO

JORGE MARTIN
MARCELO NAHUEL
MIGUEL EMANUEL
MAURICIO PABLO JAVIER
SANTIAGO AGUSTIN
MATIAS EMMANUEL
FRANCO MARTIN
CARLOS ANDRES
NESTOR ADRIAN
JONATAHN EMANUEL
LAUTARO GABRIEL
MATIAS JAVIER

JEAN IGNACIO
ANTONELA ALEJANDRA
CATERINA ELISABETH
ANDRES

MICAELA

GUSTAVO

FRANCO

TOMAS

HUGO

GASTON

FAUSTO

MICAELA

ANTONELLA

JUAN

MAXIMILIANO EZEQUIEL
JONATAN

ALEJANDRO
MAXIMILIANO NICOLAS
GONZALO NEHUEN
BRAIAN EMANUEL

LEONARDO MATIAS NICOLAS

MARIELA

YESICA PACLA
JUAN MARTIN
MARIA CELESTE
PABLO JOSE
GUSTAVO EZEQUIEL
RUBEN ALBERTO

Campeonato Argentino de Ruta 2021

2/12/1980 DAMAS ELITE
0000-00-00 ELITE
3/5/1982 ELITE
9/3/2000 SUB 23
26/6/2002 SUB 23
28/7/2002 SUB 23
2/11/1983 DAMAS ELITE
13/11/1973 ELITE
21/1/1992 ELITE
28/5/1974 ELITE
29/1/1990 ELITE
4/11/1980 ELITE
17/11/1987 DAMAS ELITE
18/12/1987 DAMAS ELITE
22/4/1980 DAMAS ELITE
30/5/1984 ELITE
1/2/1991 DAMAS ELITE
13/8/1974 DAMAS ELITE
4/7/1993 ELITE
5/3/1985 ELITE
21/3/2000 SUB 23
6/8/2002 SUB 23
11/6/1983 DAMAS ELITE
4/10/1980 DAMAS ELITE
10/6/1981 ADAPTADO C
19/11/1998 ELITE
11/11/1982 ELITE
25/3/1991 ELITE
24/10/1985 ELITE
19/2/1991 ELITE
15/8/1998 ELITE
3/6/1993 ELITE
1/2/1987 ELITE
23/10/1997 ELITE
7/6/1984 ELITE
29/4/1993 ELITE
31/10/1985 ELITE
3/9/1991 ELITE
9/2/2000 SUB 23
21/5/2001 SUB 23
23/5/2000 SUB 23
19/5/2002 SUB 23
27/10/1993 DAMAS ELITE
20/12/1991 DAMAS ELITE

26/7/1979 ADAPTADO MH

11/2/1997 GUIA WB
15/9/1967 ELITE
6/11/1992 ELITE
1/8/1998 ELITE
10/6/1972 ELITE
21/10/1985 ELITE
22/8/2002 SUB 23
11/2/1997 DAMAS ELITE
19/10/1991 DAMAS ELITE
14/12/2000 SUB 23
14/5/1991 ELITE
2/12/1985 ELITE
12/7/1987 ELITE
22/5/1992 ELITE
5/5/2002 SUB 23
18/5/2002 SUB 23
8/10/2002 SUB 23
14/8/1985 DAMAS ELITE
19/3/1993 DAMAS ELITE
28/12/1973 ELITE
8/4/1979 DAMAS ELITE
17/2/1980 ELITE
24/10/1997 ELITE
30/4/2001 SUB 23

10010098993
10049192623
10010580660
10050089164
10062662990
10062662081
10014992342
10051436050
10014441967
10059586373
10062911453
10056486922
10056375673
10097340591
10014243725
10083132519
10104873047
10098081027
10007893760
10110795505
10056376077
10054687671
10015549989
10010611578

10096977449
10050080575
10008088568
10011298359
10050084518
10077501465
10013765391
10062199616
10050075828
10002746393
10009072009
10058773391
10083002375
10085204275
10061885273
10063730192
10077508135

10006889711
10008449387
10010115666
10001561680
10066000905
10010116272
10050076737
10050081989
10066329792
10010115666
10009777277
10063487692
10009818909
10080567776
10011369693
10050085629
10104297414
10105655010
10060906381

10008655616
10082871831
10063631475
10063631778
10060445532

1956 CORRENTINA
2881 FORMOSE?A
797 JUNINENSE
1226 JUNINENSE
1036 JUNINENSE
3737 JUNINENSE
2173 JUNINENSE
1526 LA PLATA
1068 LA PLATA
2392 LAPLATA
2391 LA PLATA
2387 LA PLATA
1999 LA PLATA
1687 LA PLATA
1649 LA PLATA

1720 LITORAL SANTAFESINO
1337 LITORAL SANTAFESINO
2189 LITORAL SANTAFESINO

1729 MARY SIERRAS
952 MARYY SIERRAS
1281 MARY SIERRAS
1346 MARY SIERRAS
981 MARYY SIERRAS
3379 MAR Y SIERRAS
3790 MENDOCINA
3415 MENDOCINA
2896 MENDOCINA
219 MENDOCINA
2520 MENDOCINA
2856 MENDOCINA
720 MENDOCINA
868 MENDOCINA
28387 MENDOCINA
870 MENDOCINA
3789 MENDOCINA
2892 MENDOCINA
1032 MENDOCINA
1033 MENDOCINA
1374 MENDOCINA
2854 MENDOCINA
2855 MENDOCINA
2522 MENDOCINA
1553 MENDOCINA
3553 MENDOCINA
2848 METROPOLITANA
13327 METROPOLITANA
888 METROPOLITANA
343 METROPOLITANA
369 METROPOLITANA
370 METROPOLITANA
907 METROPOLITANA
3269 METROPOLITANA
3327 METROPOLITANA
906 METROPOLITANA
3520 MISIONERA
202 NEUQUINA
2841 NEUQUINA
692 NEUQUINA
221 NEUQUINA
3650 NEUQUINA
3095 NEUQUINA
703 NEUQUINA
3647 NEUQUINA
3654 NEUQUINA
577 NORTE LA PAMPA
1420 NORTE LA PAMPA

890 OESTE CATAMARQUENO
889 OESTE CATAMARQUENO
891 OESTE CATAMARQUENO

Damas — Elite — Sub 23 — Ciclismo Adaptado — Damas y Caballeros

1956
2881
797
1226
1036
3737
2173
1526
1068
2392
2391
2387
1999
1687
1649
1720
1337
2189
1729
952
476
1346
981
3379
3790
3415
2896
219
2520
2856
720
868
2887
870
3789
2892
1032
1033
1374
2854
2855
2522
1553
3553
2848
3327
888
343
369
370
907
3269
3327
906
3520
202
2841
692
221
3650
3095
703
3647
3654
577
978
890
889
891
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AGUIRRE SERGIO NICOLAS 26/8/1990 ELITE 10066136806 2684 OESTE RIOJANO 2684
ATENCIO GERARDO EXEQUIEL 27/4/1996 ELITE 10049193835 987 OESTE RIOJANO 987
GIUGNI CARLOS JAVIER 14/12/1974 ELITE 10084560136 3538 OESTE RIOJANO 3538
JUAREZ VERON GABRIEL NICOLAS 7/12/1990 ELITE 10049864549 2719 OESTE RIOJANO 2719
LOPEZ FRANCO GERMAN 20/7/1988 ELITE 10049863337 3084 OESTE RIOJANO 3084
LOPEZ FEDERICO JAVIER 5/4/1994 ELITE 10013764482 1612 OESTE RIOJANO 1612
LUJAN ENZO NICOLAS 17/7/1996 ELITE 10014739839 3558 OESTE RIOJANO 3558
LUJAN MOLINA EDUARDO NICOLAS 10/6/1998 ELITE 10049191209 3557 OESTE RIOJANO 3557
NAVARRO FEDERICO ALEJANDRO 31/10/1994 ELITE 3776 OESTE RIOJANO 3776
NAVARRO EDGAR JOSE 1/5/1985 ELITE 10084143440 2699 OESTE RIOJANO 2699
VILLAGRA ADRIAN ALEJANDRO 16/5/1997 ELITE 10049192219 988 OESTE RIOJANO 988
DURAN AGUSTIN 3/6/2000 SUB 23 10052270856 3424 OESTE RIOJANO 3224
MENEZE FACUNDO JOSE SEGUNDO 12/11/2001 SUB 23 10095612173 2703 OESTE RIOJANO 2703
VERA JOAQUIN GABRIEL 9/3/2002 SUB 23 10050667225 2686 OESTE RIOJANO 2686
YANEZ ADRIAN ALBERTO 23/12/2001 SUB 23 10058544938 2321 OESTE RIOJANO 2321
BRUN PABLO ALFREDO 9/3/1981 ELITE 10050079767 541 MAR Y SIERRAS 541
BRUN WILLIAM 19/9/2001 SUB 23 10062992487 1321 OLAVARRIA 1321
LOBOSCO MARCOS 27/9/1999 SUB 23 10054317960 758 OLAVARRIA 758
POSSE LUDMILA AYELEN 29/12/2000 DAMAS Sub 23 10054318364 1733 OLAVARRIA 1733
ALVAREZ DARIO RUBEN 8/4/1980 ELITE 10011607749 764 PAMPEANA 764
BESI JOSEFINA 22/11/1999 DAMAS Sub 23 10062749179 2491 PAMPEANA 2491
MALASPINA BARBARA FIORELA 15/1/1985 DAMAS ELITE 10049188478 1359 PRCIA. DE CHUBUT 1359
TOLOSA SEBASTIAN JOSE 16/11/1988 GUIA MB 10008655313 1591 PUEBLO DE LA PAZ 1591
ROMERO EZEQUIEL GONZALO 24/2/1977 GUIA MB 10011256125 281 PUEBLO DE LA PAZ 281
TOLOSA SEBASTIAN JOSE 16/11/1988 ELITE 10008655313 11591 PUEBLO DE LA PAZ 1591
FREDES MATIAS GABRIEL 1/6/1989 ELITE 10051438979 2092 PUEBLO DE LA PAZ 2092
AYALA AGUSTIN ADRIAN 24/1/2001 SUB 23 10063865992 1873 PUEBLO DE LA PAZ 1873
GOMEZ FAUSTO AGUSTIN 21/12/2002 SUB 23 10075770219 2529 PUEBLO DE LA PAZ 2529
HERNANDEZ NICOLAS MARTIN 28/2/2001 SUB 23 10075904807 1256 PUEBLO DE LA PAZ 1256
TOLOSA EMMANUEL 25/11/2001 SUB 23 10061977627 1267 PUEBLO DE LA PAZ 1267
GOMEZ JAZMIN EVANGELINA 22/9/2000 DAMAS Sub 23 10051342383 364 PUEBLO DE LA PAZ 364
GUTIERREZ MICAELA BEATRIZ 15/11/2001 DAMAS Sub 23 10056259576 423 PUEBLO DE LA PAZ 423
MARTELLI SOFIA 9/11/1989 DAMAS ELITE 10084547608 1438 PUEBLO DE LA PAZ 1438
VELARDEZ LEANDRO JAVIER 11/9/1994 ELITE 10049863135 878 RIO NEGRO ALTO VALLE 878
OROCITO FRANCO 30/3/1999 SUB 23 10058990128 3214 RIO NEGRO ALTO VALLE 3214
ARIAS ALBERTO HONORIO 15/11/1978 ELITE 10085075549 2685 RIOJANA 2685
GOMEZ OSCAR ALFREDO 31/7/1981 ELITE 10050080272 984 RIOJANA 984
MOYA JUAN PABLO 15/8/1987 ELITE 1613 RIOJANA 1613
MACIA MORENO DIEGO FRANCISCO 18/10/2000 SUB 23 3773 RIOJANA 3773
RAMIREZ CARMONA GUSTAVO ISAIAS 9/1/2001 SUB 23 3759 RIOJANA 3759
VEGA MUNOZ GONZALO RAMIRO 22/12/2000 SUB 23 10059506551 3772 RIOJANA 3772
DIAZ DANIEL 7/7/1989 ELITE 10005975483 239 SALTENA 239
RIOJA MATORRAS FACUNDO ANDRES 29/9/1995 ELITE 10051922060 1510 SALTENA 1510
SALAS ROBLEDO JUAN EDUARDO 5/9/1997 ELITE 10023444577 3778 SALTENA 3778
MARTINEZ GASTON MAURICIO 15/1/2001 SUB 23 10059176650 3769 SALTENA 3769
SALAS ARIELOMAR 16/6/2002 SUB 23 10059176448 2626 SALTENA 2626
MALDONADO CLAUDIA GABRIELA 6/12/1988 DAMAS ELITE 10063198918 1293 SALTENA 1293
YAPURA PLAZA ANABEL MARIA FERNANDA 6/5/1998 DAMAS ELITE 10078995467 46541370253 SALTENA 46541370253
DIAZ ADRIAN LORENZO 14/12/1998 ELITE 10092478669 206 SANLUISENA 206
MINI ANDRES GIULIANO ABDUL 6/4/1995 ELITE 10062867401 807 SANLUISENA 807
QUEVEDO MARCELO DANIEL 19/10/1991 ELITE 10079763181 3147 SANLUISENA 3147
QUIROGA MAURICIO EZEQUIEL 13/3/1992 ELITE 10006901734 2608 SANLUISENA 2608
RICHEZE MAURO ABEL 7/12/1985 ELITE 10005736825 214 SANLUISENA 214
ROCCA JUAN FACUNDO 17/1/1985 ELITE 10050081686 3027 SANLUISENA 3027
VIVAS FEDERICO NICOLAS 21/5/1996 ELITE 10049192724 205 SANLUISENA 205
YANELLI LEONEL 17/5/1996 ELITE 10083155252 2530 SANLUISENA 2530
ALTAMIRANO ADRIELAGUSTIN 28/3/2001 SUB 23 10105614388 3516 SANLUISENA 3516
BAZAN CLAVELES OSCAR NEHUEN 10/9/1999 SUB 23 10043735967 2611 SANLUISENA 2611
BENENTE GONZALO EXEQUIEL 25/2/1999 SUB 23 10102344478 2445 SANLUISENA 2445
DOMINGUEZ JOAQUIN EMANUEL 1/3/2000 SUB 23 10079995375 3507 SANLUISENA 3507
FERNANDEZ HERNAN RAUL ANDRES 16/1/2000 SUB 23 10050088861 207 SANLUISENA 207
LEDESMA SANTIAGO VALENTIN 7/11/2002 SUB 23 10062867094 208 SANLUISENA 208
MORALES JOELELIAN 11/4/2001 SUB 23 10062866488 209 SANLUISENA 209
OCHOA ADRIEL GERMAN 6/8/2001 SUB 23 10062827385 690 SANLUISENA 690
STRUMBO FRANCISCO JAVIER 21/2/2002 SUB 23 10095286215 2448 SANLUISENA 2448
SUAREZ TOMAS AGUSTIN 19/1/1999 SUB 23 10062826476 210 SANLUISENA 210
VAZQUEZ NICOLAS ALBERTO 26/1/2001 SUB 23 10062868310 211 SANLUISENA 211
FUNES JOHANA DANIELA 19/11/1989 DAMAS ELITE 10096952894 632 SANLUISENA 632
GUZMAN REYNOSO YESSICA ISABEL 18/5/1998 DAMAS ELITE 10053770417 635 SANLUISENA 635
MERCAU HERMINDA 6/1/1983 DAMAS ELITE 1914 SANLUISENA 1914
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CABANA ROSALES
FERNANDEZ DE CIEZA
TEJADA

RODRIGUEZ

FAEDO

BUSTOS RAMIREZ
GALVAN AGUERO
PEREYRA NAVAS
LUCERO OLIVARES
DELGADO

QUIROGA CHICAHUALA
COBARRUBIA LUCERO
IBARRA

LUCERO

NARANJO SANCHEZ
RAMOS

RODRIGUEZ

ROSAS

TIVANI PEREZ

TIVANI PEREZ
ALARCON BARRERA
BRAVO

CASTRO CARVAJAL
DIAZ

DOMINGUEZ CAMPOS
GALVAN LUCERO
ROBERTO

SANCHEZ ORDONEZ
VIDELA

AGUIRRE MANGUE
AMARFIL FERNANDEZ
BAQUEDANO

LOPEZ

FEDRE

RUIZ

JUAREZ

ROBLES

LAZARTE GOMEZ
LASTRA

ZABALA

MOYA

PALACIOS

BASAURY

BASAURY

FIGUEROA

SORIA

JUAREZ

MENA

AVELLANEDA

RICARDO ANDRES
SEBASTIAN
ALFREDO RAMON
ANGEL OMAR
FACUNDO RUBEN
PEDRO LUIS

JOEL PABLO DARIO
ALEJANDRO ANDRES
DANIEL SEBASTIAN
ENZO OSVALDO
MARIA JOSE
LEONARDO FRANCO
EMILIANO DAVID
HIGINIO DANIEL
NICOLAS JAVIER
RUBEN GABRIEL
LEONARDO FRANCO
LAUREANO
GERARDO MATIAS
GERMAN NICOLAS
ADOLFO EXEQUIEL

LEONARDO OSVALDO RAMON

KEVIN ALEJANDRO
RODRIGO DANIEL
MAURICIO RICARDO
DIEGO NAHUEL
WASHINGTON MIGUEL
SANTIAGO JOSE
DANIEL AGUSTIN
MARIBEL ROXANA
ANAPILAR

SOFIA LUCIANA
MARIA GEMA
LEONEL LUIS

IVAN GABRIEL
JUAN JOSE

HUGO

CRISTIAN JOAQUIN
GUILLERMO ALDO
JOSE ORLANDO
FRANCO TOMAS
YAMILA

IGNACIO AGUSTIN
DANTE GONZALO
IAN GABRIEL

ENZO DARID

LUIS FRANCISCO
JULIAN

SOLEDAD

Campeonato Argentino de Ruta 2021

2/3/1992 ADAPTADO MH
24/10/1975 ADAPTADO MH
12/8/1967 ADAPTADO MB
3/8/1965 ADAPTADO MB
26/5/1995 GUIA MB
24/11/1993 GUIA MB
20/11/1997 ADAPTADO C
20/2/1973 ADAPTADO C
4/3/1997 ADAPTADO C
27/1/1978 ADAPTADO T
12/10/1993 DAMAS ADAPTADO WB
26/3/1998 ELITE
20/1/1982 ELITE
8/8/1990 ELITE
10/7/1990 ELITE
2/11/1992 ELITE
20/3/1998 ELITE
23/8/1990 ELITE
26/1/1991 ELITE
31/10/1995 ELITE
17/5/2002 SUB 23
13/1/2002 SUB 23
17/4/1999 SUB 23
12/1/2002 SUB 23
22/12/2001 SUB 23
16/11/2000 SUB 23
14/5/1999 SUB 23
26/5/2000 SUB 23
21/12/2002 SUB 23
15/5/1999 DAMAS Sub 23
14/11/2002 DAMAS Sub 23
20/8/2002 DAMAS Sub 23
20/5/1982 DAMAS ELITE
28/10/1978 ELITE
27/1/1999 SUB 23
19/9/1982 ELITE
29/5/1989 ELITE
8/11/2002 SUB 23
17/10/1968 ADAPTADO C
27/2/1984 ELITE
12/6/1985 ELITE
21/5/1988 DAMAS ELITE
28/2/1992 ELITE
10/5/1989 ELITE
31/7/1996 ELITE
18/12/1990 ELITE
14/12/1999 SUB 23
9/2/2000 SUB 23
28/8/1991 DAMAS ELITE

10096475877

10063687150
10062125854
10063687049

10089132876

10096476180
10096476382
10049191411
10005473915
10014999618
10050084316
10009667042
10049191613
10008880938
10049864347
10008697648
10062119689
10077909774
10062125753
10062121511
10062123733
10077999704
10063091915
10062122319
10062124844
10088541782

10062865781
10014992443
10058991946
10016191910
10061755133
10061881940
10061752709

10011560259

10050082801

10097351608

10084798087

10083919128
10062869522

3696 SANJUANINA
3702 SANJUANINA
3643 SANJUANINA
2580 SANJUANINA
3642 SANJUANINA
3698 SANJUANINA
2601 SANJUANINA
3646 SANJUANINA
3695 SANJUANINA
3644 SANJUANINA
3482 SANJUANINA
226 SANJUANINA
232 SANJUANINA
1852 SANJUANINA
1850 SANJUANINA
2000 SANJUANINA
1026 SANJUANINA
233 SANJUANINA
2681 SANJUANINA
2716 SANJUANINA
2961 SANJUANINA
223 SANJUANINA
1062 SANJUANINA
3472 SANJUANINA
2956 SANJUANINA
2541 SANJUANINA
2966 SANJUANINA
1986 SANJUANINA
1022 SANJUANINA
1854 SANJUANINA
3645 SANJUANINA
1074 SANJUANINA
2546 SANJUANINA
913 SANTAFESINA
235 SANTAFESINA
2380 SANTIAGUENA
2985 SANTIAGUENA
3087 SANTIAGUENA
3725 SUR CORDOBES
1059 SUR CORDOBES
1823 SURENA
1153 SURENA
3357 TUCUMANA
3356 TUCUMANA
3440 TUCUMANA
3341 TUCUMANA
3008 TUCUMANA
3770 TUCUMANA
3706 TUCUMANA

Damas — Elite — Sub 23 — Ciclismo Adaptado — Damas y Caballeros

FAC

(PYr

3643
2580
3642

2601
3646

3644
3482
226
232
1852
1850
2000
1026
233
2681
2716
2961
223
1062
3472
2956
2541
2966
1986
1022
1854
3645
1074
2546
913
235
2380
2985
3087
3725
1059
1823
1153
3357
3356
3440
3405
3008
3770
3706



